PRIVATE AND CONFIDENTIAL



HOLLAND VILLAGE METHODIST CHURCH Pledge Commitment Form

For Financial Year 1st August 2023 to 31st July 2024

	Each one must give as he has decided in his heart, not reluctantly or under compulsion, for God loves a cheerful giver. (2 Corinthians 9:7, ESV)																																
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	In gratitude for God's blessing and in recognition of my/our stewardship responsibilities, I/we promise to set aside, for the ministry of Holland Village Methodist Church															,,,,,																	
	S\$per month / per year *																																
Please write clearly in CAPITAL LETTERS:																																	
Title(s) Prof/Dr/Mr/Mrs/Mdm/Ms*																																	
	&																																
Name (pleas	Name (please underline Surname)															_	HVMC Member:																
																Yes / No *																	
Spouse Nan	pouse Name (Fill if pledging together)(please underline Surname)															_	HVMC Member:																
																										Yes / No *							
Address																								_									
				_		<u> </u>						_			_									_	_			_					
Contact Nur	Contact Number:																																
- (Mobile / Home / Office *)																																	
Email:																																	
Any other information:																																	
In submitting this information, I/we acknowledge that the Church is collecting my/our personal data in this Pledge Form in relation to my/our financial pledge to the Church.																																	
I/We hereby consent to the Church collecting, using or disclosing my/our personal data for the purposes of maintaining and updating the Church's records in respect of my/our pledge.																																	
I/We also consent to the Church contacting me/us in relation to the pledge which I/we have made to the Church.																																	
Date: Signature(s):																																	
Please fill up a separate Pledge Commitment Form if you are not pledging together with your spouse.																																	
Your prayerful completion of this form will greatly help the leadership plan and manage the finances of the Church. You may adjust the pledged amount anytime by notifying the Pledge Treasurer or email to accounts@hvmc.sg.																																	
Holland Vill	lage	Me	thodi	st C	Chu	rch	is	com	mit	ted	to	saf	egı	uar	rdin	ıg y	you	ır p	ers	on	al iı	nfoi	ma	tio	n.								
Please visit	our \	web	site a	t wv	w.	hvm	nc.s	g fo	r fu	ırth	er (deta	ils	on	ı oı	ır c	lat	a p	rote	ecti	on	pol	ісу.										

*Please delete accordingly

The Pledge Treasurer Holland Village Methodist Church 61 Jalan Hitam Manis Singapore 278475

Private and Confidential

(Pls fold here)

Holland Village Methodist Church Pledge Commitment Form

For Financial Year 1st Aug 2023 to 31st Jul 2024